(}LUMILEDS c@us �·
LISTED I ,
E354939 ID · m
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS:
WALL PACK LIGHT
PRODUCT FEATURES:
❖ Optical design, greatly improved the light utilization and evenness.
❖ High efficiency LED Driver, voltage AC120-277.

WALL PACK LIGHT
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
Type CODE: 90260-100
Power 100W Lighting Angle 89°
Input Voltage AC120-277V LED Brightness Decay <5%/6000 hrs
PF >0.98 Working Life >75000 hrs
Driver Efficiency >9011/o Working Temperature -30 - +45'C
Luminous Flux 13334 Lm Storage Temperature -40 -+so·c
Color
Temperature
4000K/5000K Protection Level Wet Location
CRI Ra>80 Cable Input Connect, No Cable
PHOTOMETRY:
LUl'IItlOUS INTENSITY DISTRtBUTION DIAGRAM CO PLANE ISQLtJX DIAGRAM. (UNIT; lxj
-/¼180
AVUI.AG!: g£AM ANG.LJ!: (!iOI) : 8 8. 9 D!:G
Hfo<tt}
14
18
22
26
30
34
38
42
�
I _,,
I
�-'·
L-L-••
50
0.0
·' l,i I
V
I
.. -
_ /
37 .o
\··. <\
',,
\'
: \ \
,,
I
.·· ·
./
17 .0
I
+
:34.0
6.20 S(m)
31.0 5.00
- 25.0
u.o
- 12.0
3.10
2.50
1. go
111 615.0,1208lx
211 lS:3.7,302.Olx
311 68.3l,134.2lx
85.4Sc11
li0.89cn
3U.780II
512.610II
6&3.560II
         10W SWP 27 KKK z y
Company Power Product Voltage Color Temp FINISH Control
SWP 27
p
40K (4000KJ D ( Dark Bronze)
Slim Photocell
            10W(100Wl